U.S. Election Assistance Commission



Successful Practices for Poll Worker Recruitment, Training, and Retention July 2007



Successful Practices for Poll Worker Recruitment, Training, and Retention

2nd Edition



The United States Election Assistance Commission (EAC) is an independent bipartisan commission created by The Help America Vote Act (HAVA) of 2002. It is charged with administering payments to States and developing guidance to meet HAVA requirements, adopting voluntary voting system guidelines, and accrediting voting system test laboratories, and certifying voting equipment. EAC also serves as a national clearinghouse and resource of information regarding election administration.

> Published July 2007 U.S. Election Assistance Commission 1225 New York Avenue, NW Washington, DC 20005

EAC Commissioners

Chair Donetta L. Davidson Vice Chair Rosemary E. Rodriguez Commissioner Caroline Hunter Commissioner Gracia M. Hillman

EAC Staff

Thomas Wilkey, Executive Director Juliet Hodgkins, General Counsel



U.S. Election Assistance Commission 1225 New York Avenue, NW Suite 1100 Washington, DC 20005 1-866-747-1471 (toll free) HAVAinfo@eac.gov www.eac.gov